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PROVA: ELITE 

Geral – Masculino 

 

 

  

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 EDUARDO COSTA CAMARA LIMA SPT 18 18

2 MARCELO CARLI TTCTIJUMAR 15 15

3 THIAGO SALES MARTINS C-R-FLAMENGO 14 14

4 GIOVANNI MOUTA GIGLIO TTCTIJUMAR 13 13

5 ELIO VELLOZO NAVEGANTES 12 12

6 IGOR TENORIO DE CASTRO AVULSO 11 11

7 PAULO RIEPE SPT 10 10

8 LUIZ HENRIQUE MACHADO SOARES NAVEGANTES 9 9

9 JOSE CARLOS NASCIMENTO AZEVEDO TODAS-AGUAS 8 8

10 ADRIANO CAMARGO DE OLIVEIRA BARATAS-DA-COSTEIRA 7 7

11 ANTÔNIO CARLOS MARTINS BARRETO SPT 6 6

12 ÉRICK ANTONINI DA COSTA TEAM-ANTONINI-AERO-CLUBE-VR 5 5

13 SEBASTIÃO MARCOS DOS SANTOS SPT 4 4

14 JORGE RIBEIRO LOPES SPT 3 3

15 FÁBIO MARINATO DEL BARBA AVULSO 2 2

16 GABRIEL HIROSHI NISHI DE AZEVEDO TEAM-ANTONINI-AERO-CLUBE-VR 1 1

17 JORGE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS SPT 1 1

18 ANTONIO FONSECA LOBATO SPT 1 1

19 MARCELO MARTINS TELLES RIBEIRO AVULSO 1 1



VIII CIRCUITO MASF – 2023 
Atualizado em 30/03/2023 

2 
 

 

PROVA: ELITE 

Faixa Etária – Masculino 

 

 

  

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 GABRIEL HIROSHI NISHI DE AZEVEDO TEAM-ANTONINI-AERO-CLUBE-VR 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 ÉRICK ANTONINI DA COSTA TEAM-ANTONINI-AERO-CLUBE-VR 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 EDUARDO COSTA CAMARA LIMA SPT 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 GIOVANNI MOUTA GIGLIO TTCTIJUMAR 18 18

2 IGOR TENORIO DE CASTRO AVULSO 15 15

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 MARCELO CARLI TTCTIJUMAR 18 18

2 THIAGO SALES MARTINS C-R-FLAMENGO 15 15

3 FÁBIO MARINATO DEL BARBA AVULSO 14 14

4 MARCELO MARTINS TELLES RIBEIRO AVULSO 13 13

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 JORGE RIBEIRO LOPES SPT 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 JOSE CARLOS NASCIMENTO AZEVEDO TODAS-AGUAS 18 18

2 ADRIANO CAMARGO DE OLIVEIRA BARATAS-DA-COSTEIRA 15 15

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 ELIO VELLOZO NAVEGANTES 18 18

2 LUIZ HENRIQUE MACHADO SOARES NAVEGANTES 15 15

3 ANTÔNIO CARLOS MARTINS BARRETO SPT 14 14

4 JORGE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS SPT 13 13

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 PAULO RIEPE SPT 18 18

2 ANTONIO FONSECA LOBATO SPT 15 15

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 SEBASTIÃO MARCOS DOS SANTOS SPT 18 18

Masculino - Master 70+

Masculino - Master 25+

Masculino - Master 30+

Masculino - Master 35+

Masculino - Master 40+

Masculino - Master 45+

Masculino - Master 50+

Masculino - Master 55+

Masculino - Master 60+

Masculino - Master 65+
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PROVA: ELITE 

Geral – Feminino 

 

 

Faixa Etária – Feminino 

 

  

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 GABRIELA ALVES MACHADO TTCTIJUMAR 18 18

2 RAQUEL GONÇALVES RIBEIRO SPT 15 15

3 JORICA WAGNER ALOAN SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 14 14

4 SELMA DA CUNHA FIOCHE SPT 13 13

5 ELAINE TOLEDO BASILE SPT 12 12

6 LUYSIEN COELHO MARQUES SILVEIRA CARDUME-MIRELLA-SALOMON 11 11

7 ROBERTA GONÇALVES RIBEIRO SPT 10 10

8 MARLUCE MAIA SPT 9 9

9 HAYDEE SERRÃO LANZILLOTTI SPT 8 8

10 NADJA PATRÍCIA NOVELLO SPT 7 7

11 TATIANA ARAÚJO DE MIRANDA PINTO SPT 6 6

12 VERA LÚCIA PEREIRA SILVEIRA TEAM-ANTONINI-AERO-CLUBE-VR 5 5

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 GABRIELA ALVES MACHADO TTCTIJUMAR 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 RAQUEL GONÇALVES RIBEIRO SPT 18 18

2 ROBERTA GONÇALVES RIBEIRO SPT 15 15

3 TATIANA ARAÚJO DE MIRANDA PINTO SPT 14 14

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 ELAINE TOLEDO BASILE SPT 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 JORICA WAGNER ALOAN SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 18 18

2 SELMA DA CUNHA FIOCHE SPT 15 15

3 LUYSIEN COELHO MARQUES SILVEIRA CARDUME-MIRELLA-SALOMON 14 14

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 MARLUCE MAIA SPT 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 NADJA PATRÍCIA NOVELLO SPT 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 VERA LÚCIA PEREIRA SILVEIRA TEAM-ANTONINI-AERO-CLUBE-VR 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 HAYDEE SERRÃO LANZILLOTTI SPT 18 18

Feminino - Master 25+

Feminino - Master 40+

Feminino - Master 45+

Feminino - Master 50+

Feminino - Master 55+

Feminino - Master 60+

Feminino - Master 70+

Feminino - Master 75+
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PROVA: ELITE 

Equipes 
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PROVA: VELOCIDADE 

Geral – Masculino 

 

 

  

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 RAUL GERARDO DURAN ORMACHEA TODAS-AGUAS 18 18

2 ERILANDI MACHADO FERREIRA DE SOUZA TTCTIJUMAR 15 15

3 IGOR GOMES PINTO DA SILVA SPT 14 14

4 DANIEL GONÇALVES FERREIRA PAJ-D-GONCALVES 13 13

5 PEDRO WAGNER ALOAN SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 12 12

6 ROGÉRIO COUTO PEREIRA SPT 11 11

7 GLAUCO DA COSTA SILVA AVULSO 10 10

8 EDUARDO DAMIÃO AUGUSTINHO SPT 9 9

9 WILSON GOMES NEY SPT 8 8

10 VICENTE DE PAULO POUJO DE SOUSA PAJ-D-GONCALVES 7 7

11 JOSÉ ARMANDO CORTEZ AVULSO 6 6

12 DANILO GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MK 5 5

13 JORGE FRANCISCO DA SILVA CEPE-ANGRA 4 4

14 DIEGO EVARISTO DE LACERDA PAJ-D-GONCALVES 3 3

15 MAURO SÁ SPT 2 2

16 ROGELIO COTOLI JARQUE SPT 1 1

17 LUCAS WENDELL ALMEIDA SILVA OLIVEIRA CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MK 1 1

18 RODRIGO BIANCO DE SOUZA AVULSO 1 1

19 LEONARDO SILVA COSTA SPT 1 1

20 RÔMULO ROBERTO MIRANDA DE SOUZA CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MK 1 1

21 RODRIGO CARLOS MARQUES PEREIRA CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MK 1 1
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PROVA: VELOCIDADE 

Faixa Etária – Masculino 

 

  

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 DANILO GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MK 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 PEDRO WAGNER ALOAN SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 IGOR GOMES PINTO DA SILVA SPT 18 18

2 LUCAS WENDELL ALMEIDA SILVA OLIVEIRA CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MK 15 15

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 JOSÉ ARMANDO CORTEZ AVULSO 18 18

2 DIEGO EVARISTO DE LACERDA PAJ-D-GONCALVES 15 15

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 RÔMULO ROBERTO MIRANDA DE SOUZA CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MK 18 18

2 RODRIGO CARLOS MARQUES PEREIRA CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MK 15 15

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 DANIEL GONÇALVES FERREIRA PAJ-D-GONCALVES 18 18

2 EDUARDO DAMIÃO AUGUSTINHO SPT 15 15

3 RODRIGO BIANCO DE SOUZA AVULSO 14 14

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 RAUL GERARDO DURAN ORMACHEA TODAS-AGUAS 18 18

2 GLAUCO DA COSTA SILVA AVULSO 15 15

3 WILSON GOMES NEY SPT 14 14

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 ERILANDI MACHADO FERREIRA DE SOUZA TTCTIJUMAR 18 18

2 VICENTE DE PAULO POUJO DE SOUSA PAJ-D-GONCALVES 15 15

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 ROGÉRIO COUTO PEREIRA SPT 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 JORGE FRANCISCO DA SILVA CEPE-ANGRA 18 18

2 MAURO SÁ SPT 15 15

3 ROGELIO COTOLI JARQUE SPT 14 14

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 LEONARDO SILVA COSTA SPT 18 18

Masculino - Master 40+

Masculino - Senior

Masculino - Master 55+

Masculino - Master 60+

Masculino - Master 70+

Masculino - Master 75+

Masculino - Junior

Masculino - Master 30+

Masculino - Master 35+

Masculino - Master 45+

Masculino - Master 50+



VIII CIRCUITO MASF – 2023 
Atualizado em 30/03/2023 

7 
 

 

PROVA: VELOCIDADE 

Geral – Feminino 

 

 

Faixa Etária – Feminino 

 

 

 

Equipes 

 

  

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 MONICA OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 18 18

2 GIULIA MAHOVLIC SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 15 15

3 REBECA LUSTOSA DA GLORIA SPT 14 14

4 CLAUDIA DINIZ DE SIMAS SPT 13 13

5 ROSANGELA VENÂNCIO DA SILVA SANTOS SPT 12 12

6 ANDRÉIA SIQUEIRA DE MELLO CANARIM SPT 11 11

7 ELISABETH DA SILVA SANTOS SPT 10 10

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 GIULIA MAHOVLIC SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 18 18

2 REBECA LUSTOSA DA GLORIA SPT 15 15

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 MONICA OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 18 18

2 ANDRÉIA SIQUEIRA DE MELLO CANARIM SPT 15 15

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 CLAUDIA DINIZ DE SIMAS SPT 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 ROSANGELA VENÂNCIO DA SILVA SANTOS SPT 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 ELISABETH DA SILVA SANTOS SPT 18 18

Feminino - Master 55+

Feminino - Master 60+

Feminino - Master 65+

Feminino - Master 25+

Feminino - Master 50+
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PROVA: SUPER VELOZ 

Geral – Masculino 

 

 

 

Faixa Etária – Masculino 

 

 

  

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 SIDNEY SILVA CALDERONI CEPE-ANGRA 18 18

2 PEDRO ARANHA NEFFA VIEIRA DE CASTRO NAVEGANTES 15 15

3 PATRICK DINIZ DE SIMAS MORAIS SPT 14 14

4 ÉRICO RAMON DA CONCEIÇÃO LEAL SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 13 13

5 JOSE CARLOS NASCIMENTO AZEVEDO TODAS-AGUAS 12 12

6 FÁBIO ALESSANDRO SAMPAIO VIEIRA SPT 11 11

7 WILSON GOMES NEY SPT 10 10

8 JOSÉ FERNANDO BRUNO DE ALMEIDA BARATAS-DA-COSTEIRA 9 9

9 BRUNO FARAJ AVULSO 8 8

10 MARÇAL FRANCISCO DA SILVA BARATAS-DA-COSTEIRA 7 7

11 FERNANDO AMORIM SPT 6 6

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 PATRICK DINIZ DE SIMAS MORAIS SPT 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 PEDRO ARANHA NEFFA VIEIRA DE CASTRO NAVEGANTES 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 ÉRICO RAMON DA CONCEIÇÃO LEAL SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 18 18

2 FERNANDO AMORIM SPT 15 15

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 BRUNO FARAJ AVULSO 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 FÁBIO ALESSANDRO SAMPAIO VIEIRA SPT 18 18

2 WILSON GOMES NEY SPT 15 15

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 JOSE CARLOS NASCIMENTO AZEVEDO TODAS-AGUAS 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 SIDNEY SILVA CALDERONI CEPE-ANGRA 18 18

2 JOSÉ FERNANDO BRUNO DE ALMEIDA BARATAS-DA-COSTEIRA 15 15

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 MARÇAL FRANCISCO DA SILVA BARATAS-DA-COSTEIRA 18 18

Masculino - Master 65+

Masculino - Master 55+

Masculino - Master 25+

Masculino - Master 35+

Masculino - Master 40+

Masculino - Master 50+

Masculino - Master 60+

Masculino - Senior
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PROVA: SUPER VELOZ 

Geral – Feminino 

 

 

Faixa Etária – Feminino 

 

 

 

Equipes 

 

 

 

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 SELMA DA CUNHA FIOCHE SPT 18 18

2 ALICIA BLANCO NAVEGANTES 15 15

3 SARAH MARGULIS NAVEGANTES 14 14

4 CINTIA VAMPRE MJP ESPORTES 13 13

5 KARLA CEODARO PAIS SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 12 12

6 CLAUDIA DINIZ DE SIMAS SPT 11 11

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 ALICIA BLANCO NAVEGANTES 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 SARAH MARGULIS NAVEGANTES 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 KARLA CEODARO PAIS SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 SELMA DA CUNHA FIOCHE SPT 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 CLAUDIA DINIZ DE SIMAS SPT 18 18

RANK ATLETA EQUIPE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 CINTIA VAMPRE MJP ESPORTES 18 18

Feminino - Master 55+

Feminino - Master 60+

Feminino - Senior

Feminino - Master 50+

Feminino - Master 25+

Feminino - Master 40+


